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Htno Subcode Subname Internal External CREDITS

14E91A0218 R1642021 DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS 7 13 0

14E91A0218 R1642022 HVDC TRANSMISSION 14 26 3

14E91A0218 R1642023 ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS 10 16 0

14E91A0218 R1642025 SEMINAR 37 0 2

14E91A0218 R1642026 PROJECT 40 100 10

14E91A0218 R164202B FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO 11 31 3

15E91A0154 R1642011 ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS 11 32 3

15E91A0154 R1642012 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 15 43 3

15E91A0154 R1642013 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 11 38 3

15E91A0154 R1642015 SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT 33 0 2

15E91A0154 R1642016 PROJECT 48 117 10

15E91A0154 R164201C SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT 19 26 3

15E91A0166 R1642011 ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS 10 11 0

15E91A0166 R1642012 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 10 29 0

15E91A0166 R1642013 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 10 52 3

15E91A0166 R1642015 SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT 34 0 2

15E91A0166 R1642016 PROJECT 45 104 10

15E91A0166 R164201C SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT 13 29 3

15E91A0187 R1642011 ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS 13 30 3

15E91A0187 R1642012 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 16 45 3

15E91A0187 R1642013 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 11 55 3

15E91A0187 R1642015 SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT 42 0 2

15E91A0187 R1642016 PROJECT 47 100 10

15E91A0187 R164201C SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT 17 33 3

15E91A0214 R1642021 DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS 18 0 0

15E91A0214 R1642022 HVDC TRANSMISSION 18 28 3

15E91A0214 R1642023 ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS 18 16 0

15E91A0214 R1642025 SEMINAR 44 0 2

15E91A0214 R1642026 PROJECT 50 128 10

15E91A0214 R164202B FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO 18 29 3

15E91A0316 R1642031 PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON 16 34 3

15E91A0316 R1642032 UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES 17 17 0

15E91A0316 R1642033 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 18 34 3

15E91A0316 R1642035 SEMINAR 35 0 2

15E91A0316 R1642036 PROJECT 40 95 10

15E91A0316 R164203B NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION 16 32 3

15E91A0489 R1642041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 22 27 3

15E91A0489 R1642042 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT 13 30 3

15E91A0489 R1642043 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS 19 33 3

15E91A0489 R1642045 SEMINAR 45 0 2

15E91A0489 R1642046 PROJECT 54 114 10

15E91A0489 R164204A WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO 23 29 3

15E91A0511 R1642051 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE  IT) 14 7 0

15E91A0511 R1642052 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE  IT) 16 28 3

15E91A0511 R1642053 MACHINE LEARNING 19 31 3



 
                                                          
** Note:** 

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject. 
                                                          

 
                                                          

 

               Date:28.11.2020                                                                Controller of Examinations 

Htno Subcode Subname Internal External CREDITS

15E91A0511 R1642055 SEMINAR 46 0 2

15E91A0511 R1642056 PROJECT 55 115 10

15E91A0511 R164205A CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM 18 8 0

15E91A0512 R1642051 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE  IT) 14 33 3

15E91A0512 R1642052 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE  IT) 13 36 3

15E91A0512 R1642053 MACHINE LEARNING 19 12 0

15E91A0512 R1642055 SEMINAR 46 0 2

15E91A0512 R1642056 PROJECT 55 117 10

15E91A0512 R164205A CONCURRENT AND PARALLEL PROGRAMMING (COM 16 41 3


